Henley Women’s Regatta -Winners 1990

1500m Downstream

Event

Open Eights
Club 8 Div A
Club 8 DivB

Coll 8 DivA
Coll 8 DivB

Coll 8 DivC
Coll 8 DivD
Junior 8
Junior 4+
Elite Lightweight 4-
Senior Quads
Junior Quads
Open Coxed Fours
Sen.| Coxed Fours 'A'
Sen.| Coxed Fours 'B'
Sen.ll Coxed Fours ‘A’
Sen.ll Coxed Fours 'B'
Sen.ll Coxed Fours 'C'
Sen.ll Coxed Fours 'D'
Open Coxless Fours
LWT Coxless Fours
Junior Coxless Fours
Open Quad. Sculls
Open Double Sculls ‘A’
Open Double Sculls 'B'
LWT Double Sculls ‘A’
LWT Double Sculls 'B'
Open Coxless Pairs
LWT Coxless Pairs
Open Sculls 'A'
Open Sculls 'B'
LWT Sculls ‘A’
LWT Sculls 'B'

LWT Sculls 'C'

Winners

TSS/TRC/U.Thames
Thames RC
TSS

Churchill Camb
Lady Margaret Camb

Wolfson Oxf
Nottingham Uni
T.S.S
Churchill Col.Cam.

Thames Tradesmen/TSS/Emanuel Sch

Wolfson Col.Ox.
Nottingham Univ.
Lea RC
Putney Town RC
U.LWBC
Rob Roy RC
Eton Excelsior
Durham Univ.BC
Twickenham RC
Thames/TSS"A"
TRC/TSS/Emanuel
Clydes/RC/StNeots
Kingston RC
TSS/Kingston
Thames Tradesmen
TTRC/TSS
Marlow/TRC
Westminster/KRC
Belfast RC
F.Freckleton(W'ster)
A.Gill (U/Thames)
C.Parker (NCRA)
S.Appelboom (MAA)

S.McGibbon(Glas.U.)

Time

4:43
4:55
4.50
5.00

Ntt

5.07
4.57
4:50
5:00
5.03
5:07
4:57
5:18
NTT
5:17
5:22
5:50
NNT
5:20
4:48
5:03
5:17
5:02
5:34
5:28
5:29
NTT
NTT
5:34
5:51
5:39
5:42
5:29

NTT




